
 

Christmas Grotto 2017 Application Form 
 
Unit/Division_________________________________________ 

 

Contact name__________________ Email ________________________ 

 

Address_____________________________________________________ 

 

______________________________________Post Code_____________  
 

Tel No________________________ Mobile: ___________________ 

 

Pease list preferred slots in order of preference (1,2,3 etc): 

 

Day Date Session 
Indicate 
Preference 

Session 
Indicate 
preference 

Sat 02/12/2017 10.00-1.00   1.30- 4.30   

Sun 03/12/2017 10.00-1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Thurs 07/12/2017     4.30pm–7.00pm   

Sat 09/12/2017 10.00-1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Sun 10/12/2017 10.00–1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Thurs 14/12/2017     4.30pm–7.00pm   

Sat 16/12/2017 10.00-1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Sun 17/12/2017 10.00–1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Mon 18/12/2017 10.00-1.00       

Tues 19/12/2017 10.00-1.00       

Wed 20/12/2017 10.00-1.00       

Thurs 21/12/2017 10.00 -1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Thurs 21/12/2017     4.45 – 7.00   

Fri 22/12/2017 10.00–1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Sat 23/12/2017 10.00-1.00   1.30 – 4.30   

Sun 24/12/2017 10.00-1.00       

 

How many slots would you like in total?................................ 

Only one slot will be offered to each applicant initially, if there are 

spare slots you will be contacted. 

 

Please return this form to Liz Dunning on or before 30/10/2017.  

You will be contacted very soon after that date with your allocated 

slots and more information.   
Elizdunning@ntlworld.com / 8 Frosthole Crescent, Fareham, PO15 6AD 

mailto:Elizdunning@ntlworld.com

